™
®
GCC-E / Enhanced
Clinical Centrifuge
Building on the solid platform of Globe’s standard clinical
centrifuge, the GCC-E adds an enhanced user interface
with it’s easy to read backlit LCD display, high accuracy and
automated self-diagnostics on startup. The GCC-E is suitable

© 2019 Globe Scientific Inc. All rights reserved.
The Globe Scientific logo is a registered trademark of Globe Scientific Inc.          GCM-24 Flyr 19064    1M
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item #	 Description	 Unit
GCM-24	 Microcentrifuge, 24-Place, 120v, 60Hz, US Plug, with	 Each
24-Place Rotor for 1.5mL & 2.0mL Microcentrifuge Tubes
GCM-24-UK	 Microcentrifuge, 24-Place, 230v, 50Hz, UK Plug, with	 Each
24-Place Rotor for 1.5mL & 2.0mL Microcentrifuge Tubes
GCM-24-EU	 Microcentrifuge, 24-Place, 230v, 50Hz, EU Plug, with	 Each
24-Place Rotor for 1.5mL & 2.0mL Microcentrifuge Tubes
GCM-24-5MLR	 Rotor, Aluminum Alloy with Lid, Fixing Clips and O-Ring,	 Each
15000rpm max, 18-Place for 5mL Culture Tubes
GCM-24-5ML	 Rotor, Aluminum Alloy with Lid, Fixing Clips and O-Ring,	 Each
15000rpm max, 12-Place for 5mL Eppendorf Style Tubes
GCM-24-05ML	 Rotor, Aluminum Alloy with Lid, Fixing Clips and O-Ring,	 Each
15000rpm max, 36-Place for 0.5mL Microcentrifuge Tubes
GCM-24-PCR	 Rotor, Aluminum Alloy with Lid, Fixing Clips and O-Ring,	 Each
15000rpm max, 4-Place for 8 position 0.2mL PCR Strips
GCM-24-AD2	 Rotor Adapters, for 0.2mL Tubes	 24
GCM-24-AD5	 Rotor Adapters, for 0.5mL Tubes	 24
GCM-24-AD52	 Rotor Adapters for use with GMC-24-05ML Rotor, 	 36
for 0.2mL Tubes
Microcentrifuge
Included 1.5mL and 2.0mL aluminum alloy
rotor and biosafety aerosol containment lid
The GCM-24 can be easily programmed using
the intuitive control panel buttons and param-
eter adjustment knob
®
™
®
GCM-R-24 / Refrigerated
Microcentrifuge
Globe Scientific’s GCM-R-24 Refrigerated Microcentrifuge
is based on the solid foundation of the GCM-24 and adds
refrigerated control for your critical temperature sensitive

© 2019 Globe Scientific Inc. All rights reserved.
The Globe Scientific logo is a registered trademark of Globe Scientific Inc.          GCM-R-24 Flyr 19064    1M
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item #	 Description	 Unit
GCM-R-24	 Refrigerated Microcentrifuge, 24-Place, 120v, 60Hz, US Plug, 	 Each
with 24-Place Rotor for 1.5mL & 2.0mL Microcentrifuge Tubes
GCM-R-24-UK	 Refrigerated Microcentrifuge, 24-Place, 230v, 50Hz, UK Plug,	 Each
with 24-Place Rotor for 1.5mL & 2.0mL Microcentrifuge Tubes
GCM-R-24-EU	 Refrigerated Microcentrifuge, 24-Place, 230v, 50Hz, EU Plug,	 Each
with 24-Place Rotor for 1.5mL & 2.0mL Microcentrifuge Tubes
GCM-24-5MLR	 Rotor, Aluminum Alloy with Lid, Fixing Clips and O-Ring,	 Each
15000rpm max, 18-Place for 5mL Culture Tubes
GCM-24-5ML	 Rotor, Aluminum Alloy with Lid, Fixing Clips and O-Ring,	 Each
15000rpm max, 12-Place for 5mL Eppendorf Style Tubes
GCM-24-05ML	 Rotor, Aluminum Alloy with Lid, Fixing Clips and O-Ring,	 Each
15000rpm max, 36-Place for 0.5mL Microcentrifuge Tubes
GCM-24-PCR	 Rotor, Aluminum Alloy with Lid, Fixing Clips and O-Ring,	 Each
15000rpm max, 4-Place for 8 position 0.2mL PCR Strips
GCM-24-AD2	 Rotor Adapters, for 0.2mL Tubes	 24
GCM-24-AD5	 Rotor Adapters, for 0.5mL Tubes	 24
GCM-24-AD52	 Rotor Adapters for use with GMC-24-05ML Rotor, 	 36
for 0.2mL Tubes
Refrigerated
Microcentrifuge
Included 24-place aluminum alloy rotor holds

with 15mL and 50mL tube clips
GTR-HA
™
Customer Service, Sales and Technical Support:
Phone	 1 (800) 394-4562 • 1 (201) 599-1400
Fax	 1 (201) 599-1406
E-mail	  mail@globescientific.com
© 2019 Globe Scientific Inc. All rights reserved.
The Globe Scientific logo is a registered trademark of Globe Scientific Inc.          GTR-HA Flyr 19086    1M
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item #	 Description	 Unit
GTR-HA	 Analog Tube Rotator, Horizontal, Adjustable Speed,	 Each
120-240v, 50/60Hz, (Includes 36 each 1.5mL/2.0mL,
12 each 15mL and 12 each 50mL Tube Holder Clips)
GTR-HA-1.5	 Tube Holder Clips for 1.5mL/2.0mL Microcentrifuge Tubes	 12
GTR-HA-15	 Tube Holder Clips for 15mL Centrifuge Tubes	 12
GTR-HA-50	 Tube Holder Clips for 50mL Centrifuge Tubes	 12
Analog Tube Rotator
®
GTR-HA Specifications
Tube Capacity	 Forty-eight 1.5mL tubes, sixteen 15mL tubes or
	 eight 50mL tubes
Speed Range	 0 - 80rpm
Operation Mode	 	Continuous
Voltage	 100-240V, 50/60Hz
Power	 20W
Dimensions (WxDxH)	 300 x 220 x 310mm (11.8 x 8.7 x 12.2in)
Weight	 2.7kg (6.0lbs)
Operating Temperature 		 5° - 40° C
Permissible Relative Humidity	 80% RH (non-condensing)
Protection Class	 IP21
Warranty 	 2 Years
Simple analog dial for easy speed adjustment
Tube clips are easily changed by sliding into the
channels on the rotisserie tube rack
1.5/2.0mL, 15mL and 50mL tube clips are
included and can be mixed and matched on the
rotisserie tube holder
™
®
GTR-HD
Digital Tube Rotator
The GTR-HD Tube Rotator provides slow to vigorous mixing of
your biological samples and solutions with advanced features
you expect. Adjusting the speed and time are easily performed
using the parameter adjustment knob on the front panel.
A metal chassis and rotisserie-style tube holders provide a
solid, robust design for years of worry-free mixing. Swapping
the included 50ml vertical holder is a breeze: lift the retention
lever on the left, angle the main housing on the right and lift out
— replacing would be the opposite process. Both vertical (“end
over end” mixing) and horizontal (“rolling” mixing) tube holders
are available for 1.5mL/2.0mL, 15mL and 50mL tubes.
Features:
• Heavy-duty metal chassis and tube holder/rotisserie
accessories
• Digital adjustment of speed and time
• LCD display
• Speed range from 10 to 70rpm
• A wide variety of accessories are available
• Cold room friendly
• Maintenance-free brushless DC motor
Choose Globe Scientific’s GTR-HD Tube Rotator
for years of consistent, accurate mixing!
GTR-HD Digital Tube Rotator shown with
included 50mL vertical tube holder
GTR-HD
™
Customer Service, Sales and Technical Support:
Phone	 1 (800) 394-4562 • 1 (201) 599-1400
Fax	 1 (201) 599-1406
E-mail	  mail@globescientific.com
© 2019 Globe Scientific Inc. All rights reserved.
The Globe Scientific logo is a registered trademark of Globe Scientific Inc.          GTR-HD Flyr 19064    1M
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item #	 Description	 Unit
GTR-HD	 Digital Tube Rotator, Horizontal, Adjustable Speed and Angle,	 Each
120-2240v, 50-60Hz, (Includes 16-Place Tube Holder for 50mL Tubes)
GTR-HD-1.5H	 Tube Holder, 48 Horizontal Places for 1.5mL Microcentrifuge Tubes	 Each
GTR-HD-15H	 Tube Holder, 48 Horizontal Places for 15mL Centrifuge Tubes	 Each
GTR-HD-50H	 Tube Holder, 24 Horizontal Places for 50mL Centrifuge Tubes	 Each
GTR-HD-1.5V	 Tube Holder, 32 Vertical Places for 1.5mL Microcentrifuge Tubes	 Each
GTR-HD-15V	 Tube Holder, 16 Vertical Places for 15mL Centrifuge Tubes	 Each
GTR-HD-50V	 Tube Holder, 16 Vertical Places for 50mL Centrifuge Tubes	 Each
Digital Tube Rotator
Included tube holder accomodates (16) 50mL
tubes with additional size and position holders
available

GTR-ID Industrial Tube Rotator shown with
included 50mL tube holder disk
GTR-ID
™
Customer Service, Sales and Technical Support:
Phone	 1 (800) 394-4562 • 1 (201) 599-1400
Fax	 1 (201) 599-1406
E-mail	  mail@globescientific.com
© 2019 Globe Scientific Inc. All rights reserved.
The Globe Scientific logo is a registered trademark of Globe Scientific Inc.          GTR-ID Flyr 19064    1M
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item #	 Description	 Unit
GTR-ID	 Industrial Tube Rotator, Digital, Variable Speed and Angle, 	 Each
120-240v, 50/60Hz, (Includes: 8-Place Disk for 50mL Tubes)
GTR-ID-1.5	 Tube Holder Disk, 60-Place, for 1.5mL Microcentrifuge Tubes	 Each
GTR-ID-15	 Tube Holder Disk, 16-Place, for 15mL Centrifuge Tubes	 Each
GTR-ID-50	 Tube Holder Disk, 8-Place, for 50mL Centrifuge Tubes	 Each
GTR-ID-RODS	 Tube Holder Disk Stacking Rods (allows use of 2 GTR-ID Tube	 4
Holder Disks at once)
Industrial
Tube Rotator

Phone	 1 (800) 394-4562 • 1 (201) 599-1400
Fax	 1 (201) 599-1406
E-mail	  mail@globescientific.com
© 2019 Globe Scientific Inc. All rights reserved.
The Globe Scientific logo is a registered trademark of Globe Scientific Inc.          GVM-AS Flyr 19064    1M
Variable Speed
Vortex Mixer
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item #	 Description	 Unit
GVM-AS	 Variable Speed Vortex Mixer, 120v, 60Hz, US Plug 	 Each
GVM-AS-UK	 Variable Speed Vortex Mixer, 230v, 50Hz, UK Plug 	 Each
GVM-AS-EU	 Variable Speed Vortex Mixer, 230v, 50Hz, EU Plug	 Each
GVM-AS-CUP	 Tube Replacement Cup, Rubber (for Tubes and Vessels with a Diameter less than 30mm) 	 Each
GVM-AS-ROD	 Tube Holding Rod for Foam Tube Adapters	 Each
GVM-AS-PLATE	 Top Plate, Round, Universal, 100mm (to be used with all Foam Tube Adapters)	 Each
GVM-AS-ADAPT48	 Tube Adapter, Foam, 48-Place, for 6mm Tubes (Must use with Top Plate VM-AS-PLATE)	 Each
GVM-AS-ADAPT15	 Tube Adapter, Foam, 15-Place, for 10mm Tubes (Must use with Top Plate VM-AS-PLATE)	 Each
GVM-AS-ADAPT12	 Tube Adapter, Foam, 12-Place, for 12mm Tubes (Must use with Top Plate VM-AS-PLATE)	 Each
GVM-AS-ADAPT8-16	 Tube Adapter, Foam, 8-Place, for 16mm Tubes (Must use with Top Plate VM-AS-PLATE)	 Each
GVM-AS-ADAPT8-20	 Tube Adapter, Foam, 8-Place, for 20mm Tubes (Must use with Top Plate VM-AS-PLATE)	 Each
GVM-AS-PAD	 Platform Dimpled Pad, 99mm Diameter (Must use with Top Plate VM-AS-PLATE)	 Each
GVM-AS-FOOT	 Rubber Vacuum Suction Foot with Screw for use with GVM Series Vortex Mixers	 Each
™
®